YDROSCAND

ROUNDSLINGS COUPLING KBR

8130-03

Part No.

81300308
81300313
81300316
81300310

www.hydroscand.lv

Prod. Type
KBR-7/8
KBR-13
KBR-16
KBR-10

Type

Material

Description

Product group

Dimension mm A
40,0
53,0
67,0
47,0

Dimension mm B

18,0
30,0
36,0
25,0

26.04.2024

Lifting products

Steel

Application: Makes it possible to connect class 8

components with soft lifting tools.

Material: Hardened and tempered steel. Do not

heat.

Proof load: Min. 2 x max load.
Labeling: Size according to the chain
dimensions.

Coating: Yellow.

505

Dimension mm C
9,0

16,0

20,0

12,0

2,00
5,30
8,00
3,15
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