

ROUNDSLINGS COUPLING KBR

8130-03



Type Lifting products

Material Steel

Description Application: Makes it possible to connect class 8

components with soft lifting tools.

Material: Hardened and tempered steel. Do not

heat.

Proof load: Min. 2 x max load.

Labeling: Size according to the chain

dimensions.

Coating: Yellow.

Product group 505

Part No.	Prod. Type	Dimension mm A	Dimension mm B	Dimension mm C	
81300308	KBR-7/8	40,0	18,0	9,0	2,00
81300313	KBR-13	53,0	30,0	16,0	5,30
81300316	KBR-16	67,0	36,0	20,0	8,00
81300310	KBR-10	47,0	25,0	12,0	3,15